Agreement # 4495 - Amendment # I Legistar #

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: 08/23/2022 Need Date: 09/01/2022
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: CAO - Procurement & Contracts Name: AMG Management Group LLC
Dept. Contact:  Tyler Prince Address: 2028 Larkstone Place
Phone: X6438 Ei Dorado Hills, California 95762
Department Jon Manning Seaesises Phone: 951-757-5563
Head Signature: S

Jon Manning, CPPB Org Code: 8AacO23

Administrative Analyst Supervisor Project String

(if applicable):

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: CAO - Facllities

Service Requested: Review and Approve
Description:  Third Amendment to the Agreement for Project Management and Real Estate Due Diligence Services

Contract Term: Four (4} Years, as amended Contract Value: $714,570 as amended

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's)

Digisty sigred by Tadd Wood

Approved: v Disapproved: Date: 08/25/2022 By: Ted Wood gfmmmei=
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved as to form - TDW -

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS!

HR APPROVAL.: . .
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: ]V’ No: |

Digitalfy signed by Sera Salmanysn

Compliance verified by: Sera Salmanyan ozt o

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL: (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate grant funding contracts)
Approved: v Disapproved: Date: 08/25/2022 By: Mhiael Andersen Zazmsizse
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).
Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

22-1114 A1 of 1





